
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: IOC

Nation TotalBronzeSilverGold
China 
United States
Germany
Korea
Australia 
Japan 
Great Britain
Italy
Russia
Ukraine
France
Slovakia
Czech Republic 
New Zealand 
Romania 
Spain
Georgia
Cuba
Zimbabwe
Netherlands
Azerbaijan 
Norway 
North Korea
Canada
Mongolia
Poland
Brazil
Switzerland
Bulgaria
Finland
Ethiopia
India
Jamaica
Thailand 

46
54
18
20
25
17
17
16
21
12
22

4
5
5
5
3
3
8
4
7
5
4
5
3
2
2
5
4
2
2
1
1
1
1

7
22
5
4

10
5
7
5
8
5

10
0
0
2
2
1
1
4
0
4
2
1
3
1
0
0
4
3
1
1
0
0
0
0

12
16
5
9
8
5
3
5
8
2
9
1
3
1
1
0
0
3
3
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27
16

8
7
7
7
7
6
5
5
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1


